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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Dowdy1316
International Gold

9.325 8.900 9.0509.475 36.750
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Jenna Cagle1660
High Point

9.300 7.600 9.1508.400 34.450
2 5 5T 3 2 

2 

Mia Triana379
TumbleBees - Miami

9.225 8.375 8.1508.525 34.275
4 2T 3 6 3 

3 

Lila Couture969
Golden City

9.000 6.800 9.2008.400 33.400
6 7 5T 2 4 

4 

Karina Vega380
TumbleBees - Miami

8.950 7.725 7.2258.475 32.375
7 4 4 8T 5 

5 

Brynn Raney1487
GAGE

8.075 6.000 9.3258.675 32.075
9 8 2 1 6 

6 

Madison Ley377
TumbleBees - Miami

8.900 8.375 7.2257.150 31.650
8 2T 8 8T 7 

7 

Genesis Bosque438
FGTC

9.100 7.400 7.7257.300 31.525
5 6 7 7 8 

8 

Madeline Gershuny1831
Roswell Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 9.0750.000 18.325
3 9 9 4 9 

9 
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Kendall Landry1974
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.475 9.3509.100 37.725
1 2 7 2 1 

1 

Kelsey Lee1227
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.550 9.1009.200 37.250
6 1 5 6 2 

2 

Danielle Latronica1417
Genie's Gymnastics

9.575 8.750 9.0509.650 37.025
3 4 1 7 3 

3 

Emma Duerre1836
Roswell Gymnastics

9.300 8.925 9.3259.400 36.950
9T 3 3 3 4 

4 

Ava Harper1827
Roswell Gymnastics

9.350 8.550 9.5509.300 36.750
7T 5 4 1 5 

5 

Olivia Ahern1789
Believe

9.700 8.000 9.2759.525 36.500
2 9 2 4 6 

6 

Nhi Nguyen967
Golden City

9.225 8.250 9.1259.150 35.750
11T 7 6 5 7 

7 

Kendall Flury1314
International Gold

9.225 7.900 9.0258.550 34.700
11T 10T 9 8 8 

8 

Peyton Hoffmeyer1656
High Point

9.500 7.900 8.9258.225 34.550
4 10T 11 9 9 

9 

Alessandra Tuozzolo1739
Elite - FL

9.475 7.750 8.3508.450 34.025
5 12 10 11 10 

10 

Daniella Bonomo378
TumbleBees - Miami

9.300 6.725 7.5507.000 30.575
9T 14 13 14 11 

11 

Hailee Smith1657
High Point

9.350 0.000 8.5508.850 26.750
7T 15 8 10 12 

12 

Charlie Stoter1659
High Point

9.200 7.425 8.3250.000 24.950
13 13 14T 12 13 

13 

Hollyn Duhaime1655
High Point

0.000 8.225 7.2507.300 22.775
14T 8 12 15 14 

14 

Madisson Elmore261
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 8.500 7.9000.000 16.400
14T 6 14T 13 15 

15 
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Num Name
Gym
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Gabrielle Gladieux1653
High Point

9.875 8.975 9.8759.500 38.225
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Charlie Behner830
BIO Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 9.1508.725 36.125
11 1 8 7 2 

2 

Chloe Seaga439
FGTC

9.400 8.925 9.1008.525 35.950
5 4 10 8 3 

3 

Maya Slater987
Southern Starz

9.725 8.600 8.6508.825 35.800
2 5 7 13 4 

4 

Taylor Rech824
BIO Gymnastics

9.525 8.050 9.3758.175 35.125
3 7 12 3 5 

5 

Marissa Ashton827
BIO Gymnastics

9.500 7.650 9.3508.300 34.800
4 8 11 4 6 

6 

Kate Cooper-Oliveira1738
Elite - FL

8.850 8.375 7.1758.875 33.275
13 6 6 16 7 

7 

Ashley Knight1654
High Point

9.300 7.375 8.6757.900 33.250
8 9 14T 12 8 

8 

Gabby Espinoza1486
GAGE

9.250 6.300 8.3758.075 32.000
9T 11 13 14 9 

9 

Brittney Oman1965
Gulf Coast - FL

9.375 6.750 7.3008.550 31.975
6 10 9 15 10 

10 

Nicole King1830
Roswell Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 9.4259.200 27.875
9T 12T 2 2 11 

11 

Hailey Smallwood259
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 0.000 8.9258.975 27.250
7 12T 4 10 12 

12 

Isabella Crane1973
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 0.000 9.2000.000 18.200
12 12T 17 5T 13 

13 

Ashley Morgan1829
Roswell Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.2008.925 18.125
14T 12T 5 5T 14 

14 

Isabella Hardin1834
Roswell Gymnastics

0.000 8.975 0.0009.000 17.975
14T 2T 3 17 15 

15 

Isabel Scott1832
Roswell Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.7257.900 16.625
14T 12T 14T 11 16 

16 

Paris Parker1658
High Point

0.000 0.000 8.9507.550 16.500
14T 12T 16 9 17 

17 
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Danielle Sievers1810
All American - SD

9.600 9.600 9.7259.725 38.650
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alana Laster985
Southern Starz

9.800 9.150 9.6009.325 37.875
1 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Mya Robinson1418
Genie's Gymnastics

9.675 9.075 9.3509.275 37.375
2T 3T 5 4T 3 

3 

Emma Davies825
BIO Gymnastics

9.675 8.950 9.3758.700 36.700
2T 5 10 3 4 

4 

Janelle Lopez1975
Coast Elite

9.575 8.325 9.3509.325 36.575
6 8 2T 4T 5 

5 

Brianna Edwards1966
Gulf Coast - FL

9.650 8.600 6.9258.200 33.375
4 7 13 10 6T

6T

Rachel Miller1833
Roswell Gymnastics

9.050 8.775 7.8507.700 33.375
9 6 15 8 6T

6T

Kylie Hammonds258
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 6.650 8.2258.900 33.025
7T 10 8T 7 8 

8 

Amanda Schnelker964
Golden City

8.950 7.825 7.6508.475 32.900
10 9 12 9 9 

9 

Sarah Shaffer828
BIO Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 8.3508.900 26.500
7T 11T 8T 6 10 

10 

Reese Obrien1661
High Point

0.000 9.075 0.0008.600 17.675
12T 3T 11 11T 11 

11 

Alicia Buteau1828
Roswell Gymnastics

8.700 0.000 0.0008.175 16.875
11 11T 14 11T 12 

12 

Ariana Light965
Golden City

0.000 0.000 0.0009.300 9.300
12T 11T 4 11T 13 

13 

Omer Danenberg Lerner1224
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0009.200 9.200
12T 11T 6 11T 14 

14 

Margarita Lopez1228
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0009.000 9.000
12T 11T 7 11T 15 

15 
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